23. Internationales St. Poltner Steel-Darts-Open
Herren Doppel - Halbfinale (18.4.2009)

F. Thaler / S. Falk

60
67,05

Legs

100+
140+
180
High-Finish
Average

32
65,51

J. Kraus / C. De Jong

[ |

F. Thaler / S. Falk J. Kraus / C. De Jong F. Thaler / S. Falk J. Kraus / C. De Jong
Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest
60 441 60 441 -—-> 60 441
121 320 23 418 60 441 55 386
45 275 83 335 100 341 90 296
93 182 60 275 32 309 60 236
140 42 41 234 49 260 50 186
26 16 99 135 60 200 60 126
16 1:0 50 150 58 68
110 40 62 6
-—-> 83 418 20 20 6 4:2
85 416 55 363
45 371 100 263 60 441 70 431
180 191 85 178 60 381 60 371
60 131 138 40 45 336 100 271
57 74 0 40 60 276 83 188
42 32 20 20 100 176 140 48
32 2:0 43 133 16 32
47 86 32 4:3
122 379 140 361
60 319 41 320 -—-> 140 361
30 289 41 279 24 477 28 333
83 206 60 219 83 394 100 233
44 162 102 117 60 334 27 206
42 120 25 92 30 304 60 146
60 60 52 40 60 244 45 101
60 3:0 100 144 85 16
120 24 0 16
-—-> 100 401 24 5:3
40 461 21 380
140 321 45 335
100 221 45 290
41 180 60 230
40 140 24 206
23 117 100 106
77 40 43 63
40 4:0
59 442 140 361
21 421 28 333
40 381 140 193
61 320 99 94
100 220 62 32
140 80 32 4:1




